I
® MOTOROLA
Advance Information
CMOS PARALLEL INTERFACE
The MC146823 CMOS parallel interface (CPI) provides a universal
means of interfacing external signals with the MC146805E2 CMOS
microprocessor and other multiplexed bus microprocessors. The unique
MOTEL circuit on-chip allows direct interfacing to most industry CMOS

• Reset Input to Clear Interrupts and Initialize Internal Registers
• 3.0 Volt to 5.5 Volt Operating VDD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Order Number
Plastic - P Suffix MC146823P
Ceramic ISide Brazed) - L Suffix MC146823L
Cerdip - S Suffix MC146823S
Chip Carrier - Z Suffix MC146823Z
This document contains information on Ci new product Specifications and Inlormrltron herein
are subject to change without notice
3-1016
MC146823